
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Class 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 

No. 
6 

73 
91 
74 
52 
82 
80 
81 
27 
31 
24 
36 
41 
21 
2 

12 
30 
76 
72 
4 

90 
47 
70 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Robert Perona/M 
Josh Pierson 
Jonathan Kotyk 
Jackson Lee 
Dylan Christie 
Maxwell Esterson 
Dexter Czuba 
Zachary Rivard 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Christopher Horan 
Steve Oseth/M 
Rob Albani/M 
Dave Petzko/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Bob Reid/M 
William Velkoff  
Ax Kametches 
Tom Schwietz/M 
John Dole/M 
Omar Kahn 
Austin Kimberly 
Sam Lockwood/M 

Sponsor 
Group 6 
Bell Helmets, Sparco 
lovation,TransUnion 
BHR,PiperRaceCars,FastForward 
Tnemec,Subway,CaldwellRty,RiceRace 
Team Pelfrey 
Amity Search Partners 
Team Pelfrey 
ThursdayPools,WildwoodDiscBrakes 
Morgan's Collision Center 
steelfiber.com 
Aero Services Winchester 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Drivers Services 
Weiss 
Practical Precision Engineering 
Raceworks 
Steel Services 
Dole Fuels 
Hardline Motorsports 
Spectrum 
Raceworks 

Best Tm 
1:46.065 
1:46.587 
1:46.627 
1:47.333 
1:47.347 
1:47.369 
1:47.503 
1:47.956 
1:48.299 
1:48.529 
1:48.633 
1:48.743 
1:49.375 
1:49.563 
1:49.743 
1:49.993 
1:50.478 
1:50.759 
1:53.192 
1:53.401 
1:53.653 
1:56.420 
3:34.816 

Diff 

0.522 
0.562 
1.268 
1.282 
1.304 
1.438 
1.891 
2.234 
2.464 
2.568 
2.678 
3.310 
3.498 
3.678 
3.928 
4.413 
4.694 
7.127 
7.336 
7.588 

10.355 
1:48.751 

Best Speed 
95.036 
94.571 
94.535 
93.913 
93.901 
93.882 
93.765 
93.371 
93.076 
92.878 
92.789 
92.696 
92.160 
92.002 
91.851 
91.642 
91.240 
91.008 
89.052 
88.888 
88.691 
86.583 
46.924 

In Lap 
11 
8 

13 
12 
4 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
4 
6 
8 

14 
10 
10 
6 

12 
3 
4 

12 
5 
1 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 4:08pm 

Printed: 6/19/2020 4:16:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC in JUNE 2020 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Practice 1 

Practice started at 15:40:47 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/19/2020 03:45 PM 


